

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract Qty. of cost					
(1) Clearing and grubbing road land including etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 2					
1.032 Hec @ 49436.70/m ²					
					= 51081.00
(2) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with drainage etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 26					
2248.60 m ³ @ 176.750/m ³					= 397440.05
(3) Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material etc complete.					
vide qty. page no -					
230.03 m ³ @ 2264.920/m ³					= 521000.00
					521000.00
(4) Providing, levelling, spreading and compacting stone etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 12					
199.886 m ³ @ 4160.100/m ³					= 831546.00
					m ³

1801067.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone etc complete. vide qty. page no - 19. $456.79 m^3 @ 3831.960/m^3 =$					1750401.00
(6) Providing and abutting primer coat with bitumen emulsion (ss) etc complete. vide qty. page no - 19. $6090.53 m^2 @ 41.090/m^2 =$					250260.00
(7) Providing and abutting tack coat with bitumen emulsion etc complete vide qty. page no - 20, 22 $19948.81 + 19028.44 m^2 @ 13.930/m^2 =$ $= 38977.25 @ 13.930/m^2 =$					542953.00
(8) Providing, laying and rolling of close-graded premix surfacing material of 20mm etc complete. vide qty. page no - 20 $19028.44 @ 204.670/m^2 =$					3894551.00
					8239231.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Providing and laying semi dense bituminous concrete with 100-120 TPH batch etc complete.					
vide QTY. page no - 23					
$498.72 \text{ m}^3 @ 10445.110/\text{m}^3 =$					5209185.00
(10) Reinforced cement concrete mis grade kilometre local stone etc					
5th km stone etc complete.					
vide QTY. page no - 24					
$2.00 @ 4075.060/\text{m}^3 =$					8150.00
(11) RCC mis grade kilometre local stone etc etc complete.					
vide QTY. page no - 24					
$4.00 @ 2471.740/\text{m}^3 =$					9887.00
(12) RCC mis grade kilometre local stone etc 90mm stone etc complete.					
vide QTY. page no - 24					
$23.00 @ 657.590/\text{m}^3 =$					15125.00
(13) Providing and fixing all kello reflectorised from emulsion					
3 thick angle iron metal by sing board					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
etc complete					
vide qty. page no- 24					
20m @ 3647.050/1108 =					72941.00
✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
(14) Providing and fixing ab. retdo -					
reflectolised 80mm circular					
informatory sing board etc					
complete.					
2.00 @ 4872.73/1108 =					9745.00
✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
(15) Providing and fixing ab. retdo					
reflectolised 80mm x 450mm rectangular					
informatory sing board					
etc complete.					
vide qty. page no- 25					
6.00 @ 4747.270/1108 =					28484.00
✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
(16) RCC mis grade boundary					
billats / local & done etc complete					
vide qty. page no - 25					
21.00 @ 498.740/1108 =					40398.00
✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
(17) Printing new letter and figures					
ab any shade with synthetic					
etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - nil					

13633146.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) planting all trees by the road side (Avenue trees) in 0.60m dia holes etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 25					
268.00 @ 800.300/mos = 214480.00					
(19) Providing and laying all hot applied thermoplastic compound 7.5mm thick etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 25					
1061.40 @ 735.40/m ² = 780554.00					
(20) Providing and laying all hot thermoplastic compound 7.5mm thick etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 26					
4.00 @ 735.40/m ² = 2942.00					
(21) Providing and fixing all typical masonry infill masonry being bonded etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 26					
3.00 @ 11224.600/m ² = 33674.00					

14664796.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Brick masonry work in cement mortar 1:3 in bucket excluding etc complete.					
vide qty Page no - 23					
$8.64 m^3 @ 5871.750 / m^3 =$					50732.00
(23) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) 15mm thick on brickwork in substructure etc complete					
$161.28 sqm @ 186.590 / sqm =$					30093.00
(24) Painting two coats including primer coat after the surface etc complete.					
vide qty Page no - 24					
$161.280 sqm @ 86.940 / sqm =$					14021.00
					RS 1475964.20
Labour cess 1%					RS 147596.00
GST 12%					RS 1771157.00
					RS 16678395.00
Below 6.5% as per agreement					RS (-) 1084096.00
Limit Amount 10696500.00					RS 15594299.00
<i>Ramella</i> 16/11/21 JE					<i>M. S. 11/21</i> A. E.

ca

Continuation
Am

27/12